Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TTC Gutersloh (1022260)
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Anlage
Karl-Rogge-Weg / Stadtpark, 33332 Giitersloh
T 05241 /275 22 sekretariat@ttc-gt.de

Sportwart/in
Manss, Ludwig
F 05241 2210578 luggi.manss@ttc-gt.de

Jugendwart/in

von Lippa, Sophie
T 01783124346 svlippa@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 25.05.2024 18:52 | Seite 1

Herren 75 4er 1 | Ostwestfalenliga
MF: Walter Lewerenz; T 05241 35579
m 01631738212; w.lewerenz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wohlan, Dietmar
Schuttforth, Gunther
Lewerenz, Walter
Kihlmann, Werner
Dr. Jakopovic, Franjo
Bode, Heinrich

Dr. Hauer, Ulrich

Dr. Dr. Bussmann, Joachim
Pitsch, Adolf

10 Hemel, Manfred
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ID-Nr.

14900616
14800719
14701235
14801907
14500778
14900766
14801553
14952559
14001566
14600856

LK

LK11,8
LK16,4
LK16,9
LK17,9
LK20,4
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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